
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

15

15R x 183 x 270

123456789101112

12R x 167 x 320

W

AAW
21 - 21

A
SW

15
  -

20
A

SW
15

  -
18

AA
W

21
 - 

16

AFW
21 - 3

AFW
21 - 3

720

AAW - FROSTED
6 - 9

GLASS BRICK
18 - 6

AA
W

18
 - 

25

AAW
18 - 25

820

820
CSD FD

21 - 11

87
0

BI
R

AFW - FROSTED
18 - 9

AFW - FROSTED
18 - 9

BI
R

A
FW

18
 - 

15

ENTRANCE

90
3,

34
0

90
3,

00
0

90

903,790902,623

4503,970450

6,
61

0

90
1,

00
0

90
1,

07
0

90
1,

09
0

90

90
2,

01
0

90
1,

24
0

90

45
0

3,
52

0
1,

66
4

8,590 450
90 3,750 90 1,250 90 3,320

9051090

3,
52

0
45

0

SO
U

TH
EA

ST
 E

LE
VA

TI
O

N

SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION

NORTH-EAST ELEVATION

N
O

R
TH

-W
ES

T 
EL

EV
A

TI
O

N

FIRE RATED WALL

shower
1,250 x 1,090

BED 2

BATHROOM

BED 1

HALL

L'DRY

3,9704,620

EXISTING RESIDENCE



F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

15

15R x 183 x 270

123456789101112

12R x 167 x 320

21
 - 

24

820

DS
A  12

 -
12

ASW
12 - 18

870

EC
N

ART
NE

ENTRANCE

086,4
090,2

09
000,1

09
052,3

09
078

078

053
G

N
A

HREV
O

077,6

086,3

906,820903,000110

7,0003,110

793250547

086,4

110

047,1

052
043,3

09

10,110

2,543

3,3203,6803,110
039,1

018

 
WE

N
 

G
NI

NIATER
LLA

W

 R
U

OT
N

OC
 REPP

U
LEVEL

CONTOUR UPPER LEVEL

 L
AR

UTC
URTS

KCIRB
 SR

ALLIP
 

D
N

A
LL

A
W

 KCIRB
 LL

A
W

 RE
D

N
U

KCE
D

STRUCTURAL BRICK
PILLARS AND WALL

FIRE RATED WALL

BRICK VENEER WALL STAIRCASE WALL TO
HOST TOILET PLUMBING

3R x 150 x 270

ALFRESCO
WITH DRAINAGE

1

2

3

ALFRESCO
TIMBER DECK

4R x 180 x 270

1

2

3

4

TIMBER DECK
OVER EXISTING STAIRS

12

STUDIO

LIVING ROOM

903,79090

5003,130500

3,970

, 

EA
RT

H

EARTH

EXISTING RESIDENCE

SO
U

TH
EA

ST
 E

LE
VA

TI
O

N

SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION

NORTH-EAST ELEVATION

N
O

R
TH

-W
ES

T 
EL

EV
A

TI
O

N


	1215 - Floorplan Dimension - First Floor
	0753 - 49 Callabonna Street, Kaleen - Merged - Rev C4.0 - Final
	1 Default CD Plans
	1.4 FLOOR PLAN - LOWER LEVEL - FURNITURE



	1215 - Floorplan Dimension - Ground Floor
	0753 - 49 Callabonna Street, Kaleen - Merged - Rev C4.0 - Final
	1 Default CD Plans
	1.3 FLOOR PLAN - LOWER LEVEL - DIMENSIONS




